Step 1:
Pick Size

8x10
$100

11x14
$200

14x18
$300

(Gray
Only)

- The art is sold framed.
- Prices include shipping to U.S.

- The art is the original piece — not prints or copies.

Step 2:
Pick Paper Color

White

Tan

Step 3:
Pick Black & White or Color

Black & White

Color

- Pay after completion & customer approval. Ships promptly after payment. Drawings with personalized details may require a deposit.

- Please keep in mind the art is pen-on-paper. Changes cannot be made after complete.

- Artist reserves all rights to publicize images of the art.

© 2021 Aaron Thomas Art, LLC

Step 4:

Pick View

Side Profile

% Front

% Rear
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